ZLINE 24 in. Touchstone 168 Can Outdoor-Rated Dual Refrigerator
Drawer with DuraSnow® Stainless Steel Doors (RDSO-SN-24)
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
INTRODUCTION
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
Luxury isn’t meant to be desired - it’s meant to be attainable. The ZLINE 24 in.
Touchstone 168 Can Outdoor-Rated Dual Refrigerator Drawer with DuraSnow®
Stainless Steel Doors (RDSO-SN-24) features state-of-the-art cooling technology,
dual smooth glide soft-closing drawers, and an expansive interior capable of holding
multiple beverages. Designed with a fully wrapped, anti-sweat stainless steel exterior
and durable DuraSnow® stainless steel doors perfect for indoor or outdoor
installation, ZLINE Touchstone Refrigerator Drawers are masterfully crafted to let you
host parties of any size for any occasion.
Spacious Storage - Comfortably store up to 168 beverage cans or 100 bottles (12
oz) inside a 4.6 cu. ft. dual drawer refrigerator; wine bottles cannot stand upright
Super Cool Mode - Eliminate stress while entertaining guests by rapidly chilling
beverages via an ultra-quick Super Cool mode
LED Illumination - Illuminate the expansive interior of both drawers with 2 full-length
cool white lights that can be set to display for up to 6 hours with or without drawers
open
Organizational Excellence - Refrigerator drawers are equipped with an adjustable
and removable divider that allows you to sort drinks and other items by size and style
Outdoor Compatible - A fully wrapped stainless steel exterior with an anti-sweat and
waterproof design is compatible with outdoor installation amid ambient temperatures
of 50–110°F (10°C–43°C)
Smooth Glide Drawers - Showcase your beverages inside 2 full-extension drawers
that slide in and out effortlessly due to heavy-duty ball-bearing gliding rails
LIMITED WARRANTY
Warranty
SKU
Finish
Additional Temp Zone
Capacity
Depth Type
Door Alarm
Door Style
Product Dimensions (in.)
Cutout Dimensions (in.)
POWER / RATINGS
Dedicated Circuit
CERTIFICATIONS
ETL Listed, Star K Compliant
RDSO-SN-24
DuraSnow Stainless Steel
34°F–65°F
4.6 cu. ft.
Counter-Depth
Yes
Double Drawer
23.875 in. W x 23.1875 in. D x 34 in. H
24 in. W x 24 in. D x 34.5 in. H
120V/60Hz/15A
Manufacturing Warranty - 2-year parts and labor warranty, 5-year parts-only for sealed system